s LONCINizZs=
WA A0

1WG3.4-90FQ-2Z

I Z&<=VERSION No.: 2011-01

- BEEBRANNRGBAERLE LONCIN MOTOR CO.,LTD.

'



AFAF H LR 20 104E08 H Fir B3 21 1) o Tk G 110 1l 14 o

This parts catalogue was prepared based on the latest information available as of August 2010.

TV R20105E08 H LUG AR H sk & 1T w40

See the parts catalogue news for any revision that is made after August 2010.

SATIELE, 2 IR R S

Always specify the part number when ordering a part.

TERAZTAE H P 1 B ] 5 S bR B AMEAT BT ANA .

Note that the illustrations can differ from the actual parts in shape.

BN BB H S ) N AT B G I, A W AEIE M B TR RRABAT R, A PR UEFE AT AR B 5 T LAASE FH 2 B8t AR 1 235844 H
K, VA BOF BT A . WHRERG BB IRA T 8 RAT, 15 HE SLONCINEE R

When modifications or additions to this parts catalogue are made , a revised edition will be issued at an appropriate
time, We recommend obtaining such revisions in order to keep your parts catalogue up—to—date at all times. To check
whether a part scatalogue revision has been issued, please contact your LONCIN distributor.

7~ (Example)

FP5| FHES T TR Description $h (Reqd. QTY.)
No. Part No.
1 [191910004-0001 |y 44 Gear Box 1




v""

=

Y4%27,

ﬁf * ;,"lf]f ,1]4;_%533313##% Description Rfﬁd%w.
1 380410025—0001 | ~AafFEEE Nut M12 1
2 | 380590056—0001 |/fH4iGB/T91 2.5X22 Pin GB/T91 2.5X22| 1
3 |380450824—0001 |TF#E@12X826X2 |Washer #12X@826X2( 1
4 1195100003—0001 |Azhéidrt G140 Driven Gear 1
5 |380630355—0001 |#%30206 Bear 30206 GB/T297| 1
6 |191910004—0001 | A Gear Box 1
7 | 380650528-0001 |ii# 45X62X8 Seal 45X62X8 4
8 |380630354—0001 [#%& 6009 Bear 6009 GB/T276| 1
9 |380822425-0001 | % Bush 1
10 |193040007—0001 |fkzh &% Driven Shaft 1
11 |195100004—0001 |zt (K5 Driven Gear 1
12 | 380630356—0001 |#i# 32009 Bear 32009 GB/T297( 1
13 |191930011—0001 |JMEAH & 5 4 Gear Box Cover 1
14 |191920009—-0001 (M = Cover 1
15 | 380450003—-0006 |T#E8 GB/T97.1| Washer 8 6
16 | 380460001-0006 |#i#®E8 GB/T93|Elasticity Washer 6
17 | 380070065—0003 |7~/ X## M8X30 | Bolt M8X30 6
18 | 380450514—-0001 |F#HE (74 Aluminium Washer] 1
19 |110260046—0001 |% ¥ EMI0X1.25X12[ Auminium Washer] 1
20 |380630345-0001 |##30204 Bear 30204 GB/T297( 1
21 [196010002—0001 |Ezh4diibh Driving Shaft 1

20




ﬁj * glé r@i ,1?;0_% Z#H45  |Description Rfﬁd%w.
1 380640007—0001 |k 6.3 Steel Ball 6.3 4
2 | 381150504—0001 |&# Spring 2
3 |380560094—0001 |44 25 6B/1895.2 Steel Circle 2
4 1191260058—0001 |*4k Main Shaft 1
5 |195230005—0001 |MHkik 4 * 24 Driving Gear 1
6 |380590056—0001 |/FH#6B/T91 2.5X24 Pin GB/T91 2.5X22| 1
7 |380410025-0001 | /~AFAERE Nut M12 1
8 |192990009-0001 |##EH Sleeve 1
9 |381150503-0001 |&# Spring 1
10 | 380450794—0001 |F#:E®16.5X¢30X4| Washer 816.5X830X4|{ 1
11 [191810003—0001 |Etidrébs4 Reverse Gear 1
12 |195570002—0001 | Tray 1
13 |194480003—0001 |#l%k Reverse Gear Shaff 1




ﬁj * Sléf ,1?;'% LZ#HUS  |Description Rfﬁd%TY.
1 380610177—0001 |[## 6X41 Pin 6X41 1
2 |380590010-0003 |/FE# 1.6X20 Pin 1.6X20 2
3 |192430016—0001 |#A4% Shift Arm 1
4 |380822344—0001 |#£0616X0820X36 (Bush 816X820X36 1
5 |380840789—0001 |%#E@11.2X62.69 Airproof Circle 6
6 |195300003—0001 |#A4% Shift Cam 1
7 1192370011—-0001 |[#eAddk s Shift Dial 1
8 |[380822418—0001 |#£016X820X32 |Bush #16X820X32 3
9 |110690053—0001 |#l#R4AE Dipstick 1
10 | 380630005—0001 |#% 6204 Bear 6204 GB/T276 1
11 | 380840791—0001 |%#E@45X#1.8 | Airproof Circle 1
12 |195190003—0001 |#*E Seal Seat 1
13 | 380840788—0001 |%#E@17X81.8 | Airproof Circle 2
14 | 380650349—0001 | B25X40X7 Seal B25X40X7 1
15 | 380822345—0001 |#£@20Xe25.2X12.5|Bush $20X#25.2X12.5| 1
16 | 380490017—0001 |%{%# % GB858 20 |Stop Washer 2
17 |[380810052—0001 | %% GB/T812 M20X1.5Nut GB/T812 M20X1.5 2
18 |380620088—0001 |#GB/T1096 6X20|Key GB/T1096 6X20 1
19 |192660002—-0001 |#% Jacket 1
20 | 380450039—0003 |F#EGB/T5287 8| Washer GB/T5287 8 2
21 [380460001—-0006 |# % #EGB/T93 8| Washer GB/T93 8 2
22 [380070045—-0005 |7~ fik##M8X25 |Bolt M8X25 2
23 |141140004—0001 (W4 Dustproof Cap 1
24 | 380450004—0003 |T#EGB/T97.1 6 Washer GB/T97.1 6 2
25 |[380460003—0003 |# %4 EGB/T93 6 |Washer GB/T93 6 4
26 |[380190008—-0005 |A 7~ fA#4TMEX20 |Bolt M6X20 4
27 | 380340005—-0005 |~ f#E M8 Nut M8 2
28 [193910016—0001 |HFHF Pothook 2
29 | 380600156—0001 |E{r4GB/T119.2 5X10 Pin GB/T119.2 5X10 1
30 | 380450826—0001 |F#E@10.5X822X4| Washer 810.5Xp22X4 1
31 | 380460002—0006 |# 1+ #EGB/T93 10| Washer GB/T33 10 1
32 | 380070123—0004 |7~ fisk##:M10X25 | Bolt M10X25 1




ﬁj * gﬁoﬁ ,iﬁ)_% T#EES | Description Rﬁd%w.
33 |380630345—0001 |#:4& 30204 Bear 30204 GB/T297 2
34 |380520003—0001 |#&FH#H Washer 1
35 | 660310016—0001 |% &4 Gasket 1
36 [191690003—0001 |84 R Oil Seal Cover 1
37 | 380190005—0006 |W7~A#4TMEX16 [Bolt M6X16 4
38 [191250082—0001 |E##H ¢ Main Shaft Parts 1
39 |196180001—0001 |Bl#h%#4 & Reverse Gear Shaft Parts 1
40 | 380840790—0001 |%#E@18X81.8 | Airproof Circle 1
41 | 380620089—0001 |#GB/T1096 8X20|Key GB/T1096 8X20 1
42 [195240005—0001 |MEkik 4 Az Double Driven Gear 1
43 1191400084—0001 |&l% Driven Shaft 1
44 [110180013—0001 |z Wheel Box 1
45 |380600166—0001 |=Zf#M5X30 Pin M5X30 1
46 |192120057—0001 [#X Fork 1
47 1192130026—0001 |# X% Fork Shaft 1
48 [660190015—0001 |XE Seat 1
49 |380450003—0006 |F#EGB/T97.1 8 |Washer GB/T97.1 8 1
50 | 380350006—0001 [F&R#t ASEETIMINUL MB 1
51 |380550031—0001 [#:#:%GB/T 8941 16 |Elasticity Cushion 16 1
52 [192120058—-0001 |#X Fork 1
53 |190810055—0001 |&&##EYAT4E  |Joy Stick 1
54 | 380610178-0001 |#%# 6X28 Pin Shaft 6X28 1




5

=

#

No. * gﬁoﬁ ,iﬁ)_% T#EES | Description ReqdiTY.
1 171210422-0001 | @18 % Rope 1
2 | 320400017-0001 |FiEE44 Mulriple Armrest 1
3 [ 380070014—0006 |7 fk##£MEX25 |Bolt M6X25 2
4 | 320180196—0001 |FikK Amvrest Rubber Handle] 2
5 |271710081-0001 |& FH#HH Right Handle Parts| 1
6 |381350010—0001 |#*% Pin Nip 2
7 | 380350003—0002 [F&k&tAAHZEEMENUt ME 4
8 |193910017—0001 |[HE#F Pothook 2
9 |271510130-0001 |Z£FH#H Left Handle Parts 1
10 [271660067—-0001 |RKIF X Swith 1
11 | 320240308-0001 |&H&HE Rope 1
12 |192780004—0001 |BEIMH% Rope 1
13 |192490004—0001 |FHE Handle Cover 1
14 [661750002—0001 |7 F4& Handle 1
15 [ 380140013—0005 |~fkik=m#EMEX16 Bolt MEX16 2
16 |[312730107-0001 |TA& Tool Box 1
17 [320440001—0001 |FiEEH T4 Adjustive Gear Disc| 1
18 |271550025—0001 |FAwHEEE Adjustive Nut M16 1
19 [320050062—-0001 |FiE E#E Jion Seat 1
20 |170700122—0001 |k RUR e Shock Absorption Matl 1 22N
21 | 380450004—0003 |F#EGB/T97.1 6|Washer GB/T97.1 6| 2 —;x;(é‘/‘“:;‘\i’z'
22 | 380070100-0004 |~#%EHMIOMO  |Bolt M10X40 4 4
23 | 380450129—-0003 [F#EGB/T848 10\Washer GB/T848 10, 4 " \/
24 [380350009—0001 [F&R&E AHERE MID INut M10 4




ﬁf * ;,"lf]f ,1]4;_%533313##% Description
1 |111360001—0001 |t 4k 24 % H % |Flange Cushion
2 |111350001-0001 |tz =4 Flange
3 [110200012-0001 |24 & Gear Box Cushion
4 |380460001—0006 |#i:#®E8 GB/TI3|Elasticity Cushion 8
5 |380630295—0001 |47/%6007 GB/T276 |Bear 6007 GB/T276
6 |[380190011—0007 |HM ~A%AT MBX25 | Bolt M8X25
7 |190010147-0001 |&& &A% Clutch
8 |[380070045-0005 |7~ fik¥E#EM8X25 |Bolt M8X25
9 | 380450524—0001 |T#[E@8.5X823X3Washer 98.5X#23X3
10 | 380070045—0005 |/~ fX##EMBX25 [Bolt M8X25
11 |380140051—-0005 |~fakiz2E#EE  [Bolt MBX35
12 |300110102—-0001 |X#H#l4E% Bracket
13 |380350006—0001 [IF&mHtENmsiZRE Nut M8
14 |380450003—0006 |T#H Washer 8
15 [G200F Kol Engine
16 [191940003—0001 |HiE4 &5 Gear Box Mat
17 |380460002—0006 |#M#HE10 GB/TO3[Elasticity Cushion
18 |[380070170—0001 |7~/ X%£EM10X30 [Bolt M10X30
19 |380070103—0004 |7~/ X#HEM10X35 [Bolt M10X35




1 |661500003—0001 |## 7 &t Blade Assembly,RH STD| 1
2 | 380610047—-0001 [## B8X 50 Pin Shaft 8X50 2
3 |195640002—0001 |% byt x Dustproof Cover 2
4 |193050017—0001 |#i 4k Output Shaft 1
5 [661490003—-0001 | Z#7#4 Blade Assembly,LH STD 1
6 |[380070039—0003 |~A%#EM10X45 |Bolt M10X45 4
7 |380350006—0001 [F&RE&iF ASEEE Nut M8 10
8 |661800001—0001 |#RHK Fender 4
9 |[380070281—0001 (- fk#% M8BX15|Bolt M8X15 6
10 | 380070039—-0003 |7~ k##EM10X45|Bolt M10X45 2
11 | 380450129—0003 |F#E10 GB/T848| Washer 10 2
12 | 380070018—-0004 |/~ k8% M8X20|Bolt M8X20 4
13 | 661530002—-0001 |#RH X% Fender Bracket 4
14 [661380002—0001 |MJE %% & Damping Seat 1
15 | 661390002—0001 |MLJ8& & & & Damping Arm Seat] 1
16 |[661400002—-0001 |MHEH Damping Arm 1
17 | 380610184—0001 [## @12X40 Pin Shaft 1
18 |[381350011—0001 |#i% 82.5X89X46 |Pin Nip 4
19 | 661550002—0001 |FELEH 4 Pin 1
20 | 381350012—-0001 |#* ©3.5X813X81|Pin Nip 1
21 [380350009—0001 HE4&B &M A ZRE Nut M10 6
22 |195940002—0001 |##&T4A & Shift Staff Assembly 1
23 | 195720001 —0001 |#A#LGFMEE | Shift Staff Cover| 1

S © © © © O © O




ﬁf * ;,"lf]f ,114;_%27@313##% Description Rfﬁd%w.
1 |380070045—0007 |7~ k¥4 Bolt M8X25 24
2 |661510001-0001 |7k Left Knife 12
3 |661520001—0001 &7k Right Knife 12
4 |380460001—0008 |7 i Elasticity Washer 8| 28
5 |380340005—0006 |/~ f#E Nut M8 28
6 |661720003—0001 |44 Main Tilth Knife Tubel 2
7 |661730002—0001 |87 444 Subsidiary Tith Knife Tube| 2
8 |661740003—-0001 |But4s Cut Tray 2
9 | 380070289—-0001 |7/ Xk Bolt M8X55 4
10 |661500003—0001 & #7 ¢ Blade Assembly,RH STD| 1
11 | 661490003—0001 |Z #t 7] # 4 Blade Assembly,LH STD| 1




[o)% B Slegnes [Description | X2
1 |380340005—0006 |~fA#%E M8 Nut M8 10
2 |380460001—0008 |#it#HE 8 Elasticity Cushion| 10
3 |660730032—0001 |44 %4 Axle 2

660730035—0001 |44 4 Axle 2
4 |660710011-0001 |x#i# Support Hub 2
660710013—0001 |x##h% Support Hub 2
5 |290180258—0001 |W/k Inner Tube 2
290180266—0001 |[Mfs Inner Tube 2
6 |290160390—0001 |4#hi Shoe 2
290160406—0001 |18 Shoe 2
7 |660710010—0001 |*## %t Support Hub 2
660710012—0001 |x##h% Support Hub 2
8 |380070072—0002 |7~ fik#i Bolt M8X16 10
9 |660690017—0001 |X##4# (%) 12" [Supporting Wheel Partd 1
660690019—0001 | 4% ##(%£) 16" [Supporting Wheel Parts 1
10 |660690020—0001 |X###4(H) 12" [Supporting Wheel Party 1
660690021—0001 |4 ##(#H) 16" [Supporting Wheel Parts 1
11 |380070301—0001 |/~ X#H Bolt M10X20 16
12 |380460002—0003 |#M#HE 10 Elasticity Cushion| 16
13 |380340010-0007 |~A%RE M10 Nut M10 16




EsLONCINEs

[EZBERANNRBERAF
Loncin motor co., Ltd.

M. ERTWARBEX A AT EX LR KIEIS
Add:No.99Hualong Road,Jiulongpo District,Chongqging,China
Tel:86 23 8980 5678/86 23 8980 8505

Fax:86 23 8906 7566

Email:service@loncinengine.com
Website:www.loncinengine.com

PRINTED IN CHINA



	Explosion Tiller(2010.08.2).xls
	catalogue I

	1.pdf
	2.pdf
	3.pdf
	4.pdf
	5.pdf
	6.pdf
	7.pdf
	8.pdf
	9.pdf



